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Box# Folder # Title
Series |. Manuscript drafts
Book drafts:
39 "Shadows Reel" A Joe Pickett Novel
39 "Treasure State" A Cassie Dowel Novel

Series Il. Professional and Personal files

40 Correspondence

Digital ahcdm_13000_007 Joe Picket show images, promos/video, and other draft and promotional records (USB)
40 Marketing and Publicity: Joe Pickett novels

40 Press: magazine articles about C.J. Box

40 Promotion: Joe Pickett bumper sticker and deck of cards

Digital ahcdm_13000_006 Video: WSP Graduation 2020 (DVD)

Series Ill. Published works
40 Book: "Shadows Reel: A Joe Pickett Novel"

Date

April 28, 2021
December 7, 2021

2020-2021
2022

2021
2020-2022
undated
November 2020

2022
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